DN& OPQW

4196001

2199016 4498419

4498110
2198002
2200002 2199003
4498409 i
m. 00
4498206 ==
. 2101001
2198006
21990012

44980212
4498220

d3 02050

5296000
4498118

4498218

4498220 4498113
Sl 4498220
2896001

4498419 2198021

2198001 2199001 4498220

4498110 4498218



Part-list fore Autoline Mod. C-50

2101001
2198001
2198002
2198006
2198020
2198021
2199001

21990012

2199003
2199016
2200002
5202005
2302050
2896001
4196001

44980212

4498108
4498110
4498113
4498118
4498206
4498213
4498218
4498220
4498409
4498413
4498419
5296000
5298006

Chain
Rubber
Redusingplate

Pipe with sprocket
PE-bearing front

PE-bearing back
Rubberholder

Ring

Cabel-lock

Stopp-plate

Rubberlock

Top-cover stainless

Lid C-50

Bracket

Motor with br. and sprocket’?”
Nut m-12 lock

Bolt 8-20

Nut m 10 lock

Bolt 12-30

Bolt 8-20 Lock

Washer 6-18

Washer 12-24

Nut m-8 lock

Washer 8-23

Rivet 4.8-10

Monobolt 7-13

Monobolt 7-19

Box with heater C-50

Motor cover plate

14,” from may1999 / one size for al mod from 2000 / stainless from 2007

Stronger from 2008

%” from may 1999
Nylon
Nylon

Stainless from 2000

Stainless from 2000

8 mm galvanized mild steel
1996 to may1999 3/8” sprocket

from 1998 -

1 mm stainless



